## L06000096581

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
DA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	·····
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000080120560

10/02/06--01012--020 \*\*155.00

06 OCT -2 MILE 52 SECRETARY OF STATE

Myr

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			,	
SUBII	ECT: PJ Cle	aning Service, LL0	C		
			l Liability Compar	ny)	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are st	abmitted for filing		
Please	return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Rocco L.	Piacente, Jr.			
		a	Name of Person)		<b>.</b> _
	PJ Cleani	ng Service, LLC			
		(	Firm/Company)	,	
	548 6th S	Street North			
			(Address)	· <del>-</del> ·	· · · ·
	St. Peter	sburg, Florida 3	3701		
		(City	State and Zip Code)		
For fu	rther information o	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Roc	co L. Piace	ente, Jr.	at ( 727	823-88	92
		of Person)	at (727 (Area Code	& Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
<b>□</b> \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		,	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Budget 2661 Execution 2661 Execution Registration	of Corporatio	ns Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
PJ Cleaning Service, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
548 6th Street North	548 6th Street North
St. Petersburg, Florida 33701	St. Petersburg, Florida 33701
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the respective process. Placente, Jr.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Name	,
548 6th Street North	
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
St. Petersburg, City, State, ar	FL 33701 nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 2 of 5

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

06 OCT -2 AN II: 52
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR" = Manager MGRM" = Managing Member	
VIGR	Rocco L. Piacente, Jr. / 100 percent
VICIT	nocco L. Flacente, 31.7 Too percent
	· · ·
Use attachment if necessary)	
ose anaemnent it necessary)	•
EV: Effective date, if other than the	he date of filing:, (OPTION
	be specific and cannot be more than five business d
lays after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
GOOTHED SIGNATORE:	
SIGNATURE:	
SIGNATURE:	e en Co

Typed or printed name of signee

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Rocco L. Piacente, Jr.

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)